Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
12
ESC Series
Steel Combination Unit

ESC44 44 26 18 15 7
ESC72 72 42 30 24 12
Ordering Information
Series Power em. lights Housing colour Heads Head style and power Options
ESC=  Pictogram steel
combo exit sign
28= 6V-28W
44= 6V-44W
72= 6V-72W
W= factory white
B= black
Blank= no head
1= one head
2= two heads
Blank= no head
LA= MR16 LED 6V 4W
M= mini-tuzzngsten, 9W
MQ= mini-halogen, 8W
MQ12= mini-halogen, 12W
MI= MR16 halogen 6V 6W
MJ= MR16 halogen 6V 10W
DF= double-face sign
D3= time delay: 15 minutes
TP= tamper-proof screws*
-2= 120/277Vac input
NEX= NEXUS® system interface**
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface**
* Bit ordered separately: 990.0119-E
** Max. 44W; consult your sales representative
EXAMPLE:	ESC28W2LA